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Marilyn Bellow

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Marilyn Bellow
Postcode

Date of birth June 1952
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FIRST LINE PHARMACEUTICALS
LIMITED

BELLOW PROPERTIES LIMITED

NOBLE VENTURE LIMITED

BELLOW PROPERTIES LIMITED
BELLOW ENTERPRISES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04839283

00487264

03202642

00487264
01693435

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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900197703

900197703

British

App. Date

App. Date
11/08/2004

09/07/1996

23/05/1996

21/12/1991
28/11/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
30/06/2006

31/12/2004

31/12/2004

31/12/2004
31/12/2004

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary



